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1 Director

1 | MD with 5 Years' Experience Or MBBS with § Years' Experience

a Gynecology

MD in Obstetrics and

—_

MD in MDGP

MD in Medicine

MD/ Diploma in Pediatrics

MS in Surgery

=lo |o|lo |

MS/Diploma in Orthopedics

Hospital Management Officer

1 Year Experience

MBBS

With 1 Year Experience in different clinical subject

Anesthesia technician or Assistant

With Experience

With Experience of Recent Machine

Lab Technician

With 1 Years' Experience

H.A.

With Experience of Emergency Equipment

3
4
5
6 BMLT
7
8
9

Staff Nurse

With Experience

10 | X-ray Technician/ Radiographer

11 |CMA

12 | ANM

13 | Driver

14 | Security Guard
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FREE

FULL FACE HELMET

GUARANTEED
ADDITIONALRS.

7,000/- |

ON TOP OF THE MARKET VALUATION, ANY BRAND, ANY CONBITION

SURE SHOT CASH
DISCOUNT RS.

7,000/- j

Finance powered by

J{ 2529 MANGSIR |- S s

SATYAM AUTO ZONE
DHANUSHADHAM ‘

9804860058
9823330843
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